इंडियन बैंक 🔊 Indian Bank	कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय 254-260, अव्वै षण्मुगम सालै,
💩 इलाहाबाद ALLAHABAD	रायपेट्टा, चेन्नै – 600 014
निवेशक सेवाएँ कक्ष INVESTOR SERVICES CELL वेबसाइट / website: <u>www.indianbank.in</u> ई-मेल / e-mail : ibinvestorrelations@indianbank.co.in	Corporate Office 254-260, Avvai Shanmugam Salai, Royapettah, Chennai - 600 014 दूरआष/Phone: 044-28134076/28134698/28134484

Ref No.: ISC /353/2021-22

Date: 24.02.2022

The Vice President National Stock Exchange of India Limited "Exchange Plaza", Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East	Dalal Street
Mumbai - 400 051	Mumbai - 400 001
NSE Symbol: INDIANB	BSE Scrip Code: 532814

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: <u>Receipt of communication regarding loss of share certificate(s):</u> Intimation

In terms of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we have to inform you that we are in receipt of communication through Bank's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) Cameo Corporate Services Ltd. regarding loss of share certificate (s) of the Bank as detailed below:

Name Shareholder	of	Folio No.	No. of shares	Certificate No.	Distinctive No. (From)	
Dev Nandan Sin	igh	00034170	57	34185	609679962	609680018

This is for your information, record and dissemination please.

Yours faithfully,

- MINUMERANU

(Dina Nath Kumar) AGM & Company Secretary

Encl: RTA Letter



Ref: CAM/INDIAN BANK/LOSS/2021

23-february-2022

The Company Secretary, INDIAN BANK, Corporate Office: 254-260, Avvai Shanmugam Salai, Royapettah, Chennai -600 014.

Dear Sir/Madam. Sub: Indian Bank — Complaints received on 23-02-2022 -for Loss/Misplace of share certificate- Reg.

This is to inform you that the following equity share certificate(s) has/have been reported as Lost / Misplaced and is/are not traceable by **the** Registered Shareholder(s)/claimant(s) and they have requested us to issue duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of the original.

SL No	Folio No	Name of the shareholder	Certificate Number	Distinctive Number From To	No.of shares
1	00034170	Dev nandan singh	34185	609679962- 609680018	57

Kindly acknowledge receipt.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For CAMEO CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

P.MURALIDHARAN JOINT MANAGER (SHARES).